
Prices car pick up from: *)
Suvarnabhumi Airport
U Tapao Airport
Don Mueang Airport

Guideline prices car *)
Suvarnabhumi Airport
U Tapao Airport
Don Mueang Airport
Bangkok
Koh Chang *)
Ban Phe Pier (Koh Samet)

1.300 Baht

700 Baht

1.700 Baht

1.300 Baht

700 Baht

1.600 Baht

1.500 Baht

2.700 Baht

1.100 Baht

MediationMediation

Taxi-ServiceTaxi-Service

*) Please note:
● You can order the pickup from the airport directly with us 

via the booking form.
● For travel from Pattaya, please order directly from 

TsAint Transfer at the phone number below.
● The price for the trip to Koh Chang is for 2 persons - 

excluding ferry fees.

Klein Heidelberg is only acting as an agent for the pickup 
from the airport and therefore assumes no liability for the 
cab service!
The execution is carried out by:

TAXI TsAint Transfer
Tel: +66 (0) 80 262 0959

You make payments directly to the cab driver.


	Folie 1

