

## Mediation



## **Taxi-Service**

Suvarnabhumi Airport	<u>Prices car</u>	<u>pick up</u>	from: *)	)

U Tapao Airport 700 Baht
Don Mueang Airport 1.700 Baht

## Guideline prices car \*)

Suvarnabhumi Airport	1.300 Baht
U Tapao Airport	<b>700</b> Baht
Don Mueang Airport	1.600 Baht
Bangkok	1.500 Baht
Koh Chang *)	2.700 Baht
Ban Phe Pier (Koh Samet)	1.100 Baht

## \*) Please note:

 You can order the pickup from the airport directly with us via the booking form.

 For travel from Pattaya, please order directly from TsAint Transfer at the phone number below.

 The price for the trip to Koh Chang is for 2 persons excluding ferry fees.

Klein Heidelberg is only acting as an agent for the pickup from the airport and therefore assumes no liability for the cab service!

The execution is carried out by:

TAXI TsAint Transfer Tel: +66 (0) 80 262 0959

You make payments directly to the cab driver.



1.300 Baht